503925365 07/21/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3972018

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNEE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WYETH HOLDINGS LLC	10/24/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WYETH HOLDINGS LLC	
Street Address:	235 EAST 42ND STREET	
Internal Address:	LEGAL PATENT DEPT. CHIEF IP COUNSEL	
City:	NEW YORK	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10017	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13333123
Application Number:	13455268
Application Number:	13910187

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)573-1939

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ~IPGSNY@Pfizer.com

Correspondent Name: PFIZER INC.

Address Line 1: 235 EAST 42ND STREET

Address Line 2: LEGAL PATENT DEPT. CHIEF IP COUNSEL

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10017

1		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PC55647E/F/I	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANNA C. CHAU	
SIGNATURE:	/Anna C. Chau/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/21/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Wyeth Holdings LLC_Certificate change of address to NY#page1.tif

PATENT 503925365 REEL: 039426 FRAME: 0302

WYETH HOLDINGS LLC

SECRETARY'S CERTIFICATE

I, SUSAN GRANT, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that I am a duly appointed, qualified and acting Secretary of Wyeth Holdings LLC, a company duly formed and existing pursuant to the laws of the State of Maine, U.S.A.(the "Company"), and I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY that on or around October 25, 2013 the Company changed its principal business address from:

> Five Giralda Farms Madison, NJ 07940 United States of America

To:

235 East 42nd Street New York, NY 10017 United States of America

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 29th day of January 2014.

Secretary

Country of U.S.A State of New Jersey County of Morris \$S.:

This 29th day of January 2014

Sworn to and subscribed before me

Maritza Ayala Notary Public, State of New Jersey No. 2269768 Qualified in Morris County Commission Expires November 20, 2015

PATENT REEL: 039426 FRAME: 0303

RECORDED: 07/21/2016